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March

Wed, March 01, 2023 President's Office Luncheon ${category}
Wed, March 01, 2023 Ashby Hodge Gallery  ${category}
Thu, March 02, 2023 Career Expo Event ${category}
Thu, March 02, 2023 Greek Council Meeting ${category}
Thu, March 02, 2023 Ashby Hodge Gallery  ${category}
Fri, March 03, 2023 World Tree Club Meeting ${category}
Fri, March 03, 2023 CMU Music Festival 2023 ${category}
Fri, March 03, 2023 President's Office Luncheon ${category}
Fri, March 03, 2023 Baseball Vs Saint Xavier ${category}
Fri, March 03, 2023 Game Geeks ${category}
Fri, March 03, 2023 World Tree Meeting ${category}
Sat, March 04, 2023 Theatre Production: The Hobbit ${category}
Sat, March 04, 2023 Baseball Vs Olivet Nazarene ${category}
Sun, March 05, 2023 Baseball Vs William Woods & Columbia ${category}
Sun, March 05, 2023 Theatre Production: The Hobbit ${category}
Sun, March 05, 2023 Ashby Hodge Gallery  ${category}
Sun, March 05, 2023 Color Guard Event ${category}
Sun, March 05, 2023 Reserved ${category}
Mon, March 06, 2023 President's Office Meeting ${category}
Mon, March 06, 2023 Ashby Hodge Gallery  ${category}
Mon, March 06, 2023 ALLiance Weekly Meeting ${category}
Tue, March 07, 2023 Registration Begins for Summer & Fall Semester
${category}
Tue, March 07, 2023 Summer Registration ${category}
Tue, March 07, 2023 MJAS ISE Competition ${category}
Tue, March 07, 2023 Chapel ${category}
Tue, March 07, 2023 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Tue, March 07, 2023 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Tue, March 07, 2023 Ashby Hodge Gallery  ${category}
Wed, March 08, 2023 Ashby Hodge Gallery  ${category}
Wed, March 08, 2023 Psychology Meeting  ${category}
Wed, March 08, 2023 KBG Sisterhood Meeting ${category}
Wed, March 08, 2023 Sorority Event ${category}
Thu, March 09, 2023 Greek Council Meeting ${category}
Thu, March 09, 2023 Ashby Hodge Gallery  ${category}
Fri, March 10, 2023 Game Geeks ${category}
Sat, March 11, 2023 Spring Recess Begins ${category}
Sat, March 11, 2023 Baseball Vs Peru State ${category}
Sun, March 12, 2023 Baseball Vs Peru State ${category}
Sun, March 12, 2023 Ashby Hodge Gallery  ${category}
Sun, March 12, 2023 Reserved ${category}
Mon, March 13, 2023 Mid-Term Grades Due ${category}
Mon, March 13, 2023 WBB National Tournament Watch Party ${category}
Mon, March 13, 2023 Reserve Softball Vs NDS College of Sciene ${category}
Mon, March 13, 2023 Ashby Hodge Gallery  ${category}
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Mon, March 13, 2023 AASU Meeting ${category}
Mon, March 13, 2023 ALLiance Weekly Meeting ${category}
Tue, March 14, 2023 OSD Staff Meeting ${category}
Tue, March 14, 2023 Chapel ${category}
Tue, March 14, 2023 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Tue, March 14, 2023 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Tue, March 14, 2023 Ashby Hodge Gallery  ${category}
Wed, March 15, 2023 Ashby Hodge Gallery  ${category}
Thu, March 16, 2023 Greek Council Meeting ${category}
Thu, March 16, 2023 Ashby Hodge Gallery  ${category}
Fri, March 17, 2023 Game Geeks ${category}
Sat, March 18, 2023 Reserve Softball Vs Missouri Bombers ${category}
Sat, March 18, 2023 Baseball Vs MidAmerica Nazarene ${category}
Sun, March 19, 2023 Spring Recess Ends ${category}
Sun, March 19, 2023 Ashby Hodge Gallery  ${category}
Sun, March 19, 2023 Reserved ${category}
Mon, March 20, 2023 Term IV Classes Begin ${category}
Mon, March 20, 2023 Ashby Hodge Gallery  ${category}
Mon, March 20, 2023 ALLiance Weekly Meeting ${category}
Tue, March 21, 2023 Chapel ${category}
Tue, March 21, 2023 Internship Prep ${category}
Tue, March 21, 2023 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Tue, March 21, 2023 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Tue, March 21, 2023 Ashby Hodge Gallery  ${category}
Tue, March 21, 2023 Alumni Dinner ${category}
Tue, March 21, 2023 Giest Yancy Lecture: Patricia Moss  ${category}
Wed, March 22, 2023 Ashby Hodge Gallery  ${category}
Thu, March 23, 2023 Greek Council Meeting ${category}
Thu, March 23, 2023 Ashby Hodge Gallery  ${category}
Thu, March 23, 2023 Understanding Salary/Compensation Packages
${category}
Thu, March 23, 2023 Theatre Production: Ordinary Days ${category}
Fri, March 24, 2023 World Tree Club Meeting ${category}
Fri, March 24, 2023 Reserve Softball Vs East Central Community College
${category}
Fri, March 24, 2023 Admissions Event Set Up ${category}
Fri, March 24, 2023 Game Geeks ${category}
Fri, March 24, 2023 Theta Chi Epsilon Event ${category}
Fri, March 24, 2023 Theatre Production: Ordinary Days ${category}
Sat, March 25, 2023 Alumni Meeting ${category}
Sat, March 25, 2023 Alumni Meeting ${category}
Sat, March 25, 2023 SAI Meeting ${category}
Sat, March 25, 2023 Baseball Vs Baker ${category}
Sun, March 26, 2023 Ashby Hodge Gallery Board Meeting ${category}
Sun, March 26, 2023 Baseball Vs Baker ${category}
Sun, March 26, 2023 Ashby Hodge Gallery  ${category}
Sun, March 26, 2023 Reserved ${category}
Mon, March 27, 2023 Admissions Event ${category}
Mon, March 27, 2023 Admissions Event ${category}
Mon, March 27, 2023 Ashby Hodge Gallery  ${category}



3

Mon, March 27, 2023 Reserve Softball Vs State Fair Community College
${category}
Mon, March 27, 2023 AASU Meeting ${category}
Mon, March 27, 2023 ALLiance Weekly Meeting ${category}
Tue, March 28, 2023 Chapel ${category}
Tue, March 28, 2023 Faculty Luncheon ${category}
Tue, March 28, 2023 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Tue, March 28, 2023 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Tue, March 28, 2023 Ashby Hodge Gallery  ${category}
Wed, March 29, 2023 Understanding Salary/Compensation Packages
${category}
Wed, March 29, 2023 Ashby Hodge Gallery  ${category}
Thu, March 30, 2023 Greek Council Meeting ${category}
Thu, March 30, 2023 Ashby Hodge Gallery  ${category}
Thu, March 30, 2023 Kappa Beta Gamma Sisterhood Time ${category}


